THE DATASHEET OF
AZ7033ZTR-E1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Oct. 2011  Rev. 2. 2 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
VOLTAGE DETECTOR                                                                                          AZ70XX
                Data Sheet
General Description

VOLTAGE DETECTOR                                                                                          AZ70XX
                Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Package Temperature
Range
Detect
Voltage
Part Number Marking ID Packing
TypeLead Free Green Lead Free Green
TO-92 -40 to 85oC
2.3V
AZ7023Z-E1 AZ7023Z-G1 AZ7023Z-E1 AZ7023Z-G1 Bulk
AZ7023ZTR-E1 AZ7023ZTR-G1 AZ7023Z-E1 AZ7023Z-G1 Ammo
2.5V
AZ7025Z-E1 AZ7025Z-G1 AZ7025Z-E1 AZ7025Z-G1 Bulk
AZ7025ZTR-E1 AZ7025ZTR-G1 AZ7025Z-E1 AZ7025Z-G1 Ammo
2.7V
AZ7027Z-E1 AZ7027Z-G1 AZ7027Z-E1 AZ7027Z-G1 Bulk
AZ7027ZTR-E1 AZ7027ZTR-G1 AZ7027Z-E1 AZ7027Z-G1 Ammo
2.9V
AZ7029Z-E1 AZ7029Z-G1 AZ7029Z-E1 AZ7029Z-G1 Bulk
AZ7029ZTR-E1 AZ7029ZTR-G1 AZ7029Z-E1 AZ7029Z-G1 Ammo
3.1V
AZ7031Z-E1 AZ7031Z-G1 AZ7031Z-E1 AZ7031Z-G1 Bulk
AZ7031ZTR-E1 AZ7031ZTR-G1 AZ7031Z-E1 AZ7031Z-G1 Ammo
3.3V
AZ7033Z-E1 AZ7033Z-G1 AZ7033Z-E1 AZ7033Z-G1 Bulk
AZ7033ZTR-E1 AZ7033ZTR-G1 AZ7033Z-E1 AZ7033Z-G1 Ammo
4.2V
AZ7042Z-E1 AZ7042Z-G1 AZ7042Z-E1 AZ7042Z-G1 Bulk
AZ7042ZTR-E1 AZ7042ZTR-G1 AZ7042Z-E1 AZ7042Z-G1 Ammo
4.5V
AZ7045Z-E1 AZ7045Z-G1 AZ7045Z-E1 AZ7045Z-G1 Bulk
AZ7045ZTR-E1 AZ7045ZTR-G1 AZ7045Z-E1 AZ7045Z-G1 Ammo
SOT-89 -40 to 85oC
2.3V AZ7023RTR-E1 AZ7023RTR-G1 E723 G70A Tape & Reel
2.5V AZ7025RTR-E1 AZ7025RTR-G1 E725 G70G Tape & Reel
2.7V AZ7027RTR-E1 AZ7027RTR-G1 E727 G70B Tape & Reel
2.9V AZ7029RTR-E1 AZ7029RTR-G1 E729 G70C Tape & Reel
3.1V AZ7031RTR-E1 AZ7031RTR-G1 E731 G70H Tape & Reel
3.3V AZ7033RTR-E1 AZ7033RTR-G1 E733 G70D Tape & Reel
4.2V AZ7042RTR-E1 AZ7042RTR-G1 E742 G70E Tape & Reel
4.5V AZ7045RTR-E1 AZ7045RTR-G1 E745 G70F Tape & Reel
Circuit Type
Package
Z: TO-92
E1: Lead Free